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All Locations
Last Name First Name Title Phone # Extension Mobile # E-mail Specialty
Smith Bill Dealer Sales (317) 202-8252 8252 (317) 339-5212 bsmith@reesewholesale.com All Products

Bloomington
Last Name First Name Title Phone # Extension Mobile # E-mail Specialty
Runyan Briar Outside Sales (812) 339-8230 7511 (765) 318-4632 brunyan@reesewholesale.com All Products
Treadway Kevin Branch Manager (812) 339-8230 7505 ktreadway@reesewholesale.com All Products

Franklin
Last Name First Name Title Phone # Extension Mobile # E-mail Specialty
Brewer Emaleigh Branch Manager (317) 346-6116 7213 (317) 494-3928 ebrewer@reesewholesale.com All Products
Hampton JR Outside Sales (317) 346-6116 7214 (317) 494-9623 jrhampton@reesewholesale.com All Products
Rogers Dave Inside Sales (317) 346-6116 7217 drogers@reesewholesale.com All Products
Sturdevant Kristie Inside Sales (317) 346-6116 7216 ksturdevant@reesewholesale.com All Products

Fort Wayne
Last Name First Name Title Phone # Extension Mobile # E-mail Specialty
Brooks Matthew Inside Sales (260) 484-7759 7109 mbrooks@reesewholesale.com All Products
Cline Trent Branch Manager (260) 484-7759 7111 (260) 715-5110 tcline@reesewholesale.com All Products
Cooke Christy Outside Sales (260) 484-7759 7105 (260) 410-7786 ccooke@reesewholesale.com All Products
Emrah Josh Outside Sales (260) 484-7759 7115 (260) 410-3736 jemrah@reesewholesale.com All Products
Goldsberry Tyson Inside Sales (260) 484-7759 7114 tgoldsberry@reesewholesale.com All Products
Hill Hannah Inside Sales (260) 484-7759 7169 hhill@reesewholesale.com All Products
Prell Montana Inside Sales (260) 484-7759 7110 mprell@reesewholesale.com All Products
Saalfrank Ryan Outside Sales (260) 484-7759 7104 (260) 442-2801 rsaalfrank@reesewholesale.com All Products

Indianapolis
Last Name First Name Title Phone # Extension Mobile # E-mail Specialty
Burge Brad Commercial Inside Sales (317)-202-0057 8221 (317)-202-8221 bburge@reesewholesale.com Commercial Roofing
Garcia Zuleyma Inside Sales (317) 202-8200 8263 zgarcia@reesewholesale.com All Products
Kappus Bob Siding & Windows Sales (317) 202-8200 8256 (317) 618-2957 bkappus@reesewholesale.com All Products
Lindstrom Jesse Raptor National Sales (317) 202-8238 8238 (317) 800-8444 jlindstrom@reesewholesale.com All Products
Miguel-Nolazco Xochitl Inside Sales (317) 202-8200 8264 xmiguel@reesewholesale.com All Products
Morrisey Dan Inside Sales (317) 202-8200 8254 dmorrisey@reesewholesale.com All Products
Mullin Mike Dispatch (317) 202-8230 8230 (317) 281-5477 mmullin@reesewholesale.com Indy Branches
Mullins Josh Outside Sales (317) 202-8200 (317) 220-0619 jmullins@reesewholesale.com Indy Branches
Rivera Gabriel Inside Sales (317) 202-8200 8258 grivera@reesewholesale.com All Products
Smith Dave Branch Manager (317) 202-8223 8223 (317) 538-1845 dsmith@reesewholesale.com All Products
Smith Matt Commercial Sales Manager (317) 223-2511 2511 (317) 315-0765 msmith@reesewholesale.com Commercial Roofing



Indianapolis
Last Name First Name Title Phone # Extension Mobile # E-mail Specialty
Sutter Chris Outside Sales (317) 223-2502 2502 (317) 945-6576 csutter@reesewholesale.com All Products
Westfall Mike Outside Sales (317) 202-8255 8255 (317) 538-3802 mwestfall@reesewholesale.com All Products
Whisman Tracy Inside Sales (317) 202-8275 8275 twhisman@reesewholesale.com All Products

Kokomo
Last Name First Name Title Phone # Extension Mobile # E-mail Specialty
Alliss Tamie Inside Sales (765) 453-9652 7315 talliss@reesewholesale.com All Products
Fewell Jacob Outside Sales (765) 453-9652 7312 (765) 860-5232 jfewell@reesewholesale.com All Products
Hawes Ben Inside Sales (765) 453-9652 7306 bhawes@reesewholesale.com All Products
Ortega Robbie Inside Sales (765) 453-9652 7310 rortega@reesewhole.com All Products
Williams Gunner Branch Manager (765) 453-9652 7305 (765) 479-7641 gwilliams@reesewholesale.com All Products

Lafayette
Last Name First Name Title Phone # Extension Mobile # E-mail Specialty
Armes Jacob Outside Sales (765) 449-1228 7408 (765) 776-6982 jarmes@reesewholesale.com All Products
Carloni Rebecca Inside Sales (765) 449-1228 7415 rcarloni@reesewholesale.com All Products
Griffin Dane Branch Manager (765) 449-1228 7401 (317) 339-1939 dgriffin@reesewholesale.com All Products
Marsh Ryan Inside Sales (765) 449-1228 7411 jmarsh@reesewholesale.com All Products

Louisville
Last Name First Name Title Phone # Extension Mobile # E-mail Specialty
Mahoney Thomas Outside Sales (502) 618-2971 7612 (502) 630-9235 tmahoney@reesewholesale.com All Products
Thomas Chris Outside Sales (502) 618-2971 7604 (502) 780-0842 cthomas@reesewholesale.com All Products
Watson James Inside Sales (502) 618-2971 7611 jwatson@reesewholesale.com All Products
Williamson Mike Branch Manager (502) 618-2971 7805 (812) 219-3879 mwilliamson@reesewholesale.com All Products
Zambrano Maria Inside Sales (502) 618-2971 7610 mzambrano@reesewholesale.com All Products

Plainfield
Last Name First Name Title Phone # Extension Mobile # E-mail Specialty
Bradley Jeff Branch Manager (317) 839-8998 7701 (317) 538-1502 jbradley@reesewholesale.com All Products
Galarza Wences Outside Sales (317) 839-8998 7710 wgalarza@reesewholesale.com All Products
Herbert Dylan Inside Sales (317) 839-8998 7703 dherbert@reesewholesale.com All Products
Lozano Patrick Inside Sales (317) 839-8998 7704 plozano@reesewholesale.com All Products

Sellersburg
Last Name First Name Title Phone # Extension Mobile # E-mail Specialty
Hofelich Tom Branch Manager (812) 246-7337 7801 (812) 704-9346 thofelich@reesewholesale.com All Products
Lucio Belinda Inside Sales (812) 246-7337 7807 blopez@reesewholesale.com All Products
Mosley Dean Outside Sales (812) 246-7337 7804 (502) 640-1070 dmosley@reesewholesale.com All Products
WIlson Wil Inside Sales (812) 246-7337 7803 wwilson@reesewholesale.com All Products



Corporate
Last Name First Name Title Phone Number Extension Cell Phone Email
Colpetzer Mike Chief Operating Officer (317) 202-8200 8257 (812) 287-2589 mcolpetzer@reesewholesale.com

May Ron
Corporate Director of Safety &
Showroom Development (317) 346-6116 7201 (317) 339-5214 rmay@reesewholesale.com

McCombs Steve Chief Financial Officer (317)-223-2501 2501 (260) 740-8079 smccombs@reesewholesale.com
Ostler Matt Fleet Manager (812) 339-8230 7501 (812) 360-1328 mostler@reesewholesale.com
Smith Ross V.P. (260) 484-7759 7101 (260) 410-3553 rsmith@reesewholesale.com
Stiffler Darren President (317) 202-8243 8243 (317) 339-9191 dstiffler@reesewholesale.com
Stoops Jay Corporate Director of Sales & Marketing (260) 442-6943 (260) 442-6943 jstoops@reesewholesale.com

A/P & A/R Department
Last Name First Name Title Phone Number Extension Cell Phone Email
Colpetzer Nikki A/P - Indianapolis (317) 202-8207 8207 ncolpetzer@reesewholesale.com
Essex Dixie A/R - Indianapolis (317) 202-8206 8206 dessex@reesewholesale.com
James Mary A/R - Ft. Wayne (260) 484-7759 7103 mjames@reesewholesale.com

IT Department
Last Name First Name Title Phone Number Extension Cell Phone Email
Girardot Steve Senior Analyst/IT (317) 202-8200 8262 sgirardot@reesewholesale.com
Stiegman Angie IT (317) 202-8202 8202 amallory@reesewholesale.com

Marketing Department
Last Name First Name Title Phone Number Extension Cell Phone Email
Michael Jessica Marketing Coordinator (317) 202-8200 8228 jbalowski@reesewholesale.com

Purchasing Department
Last Name First Name Title Phone Number Extension Cell Phone Email
Amos Aaron Purchasing Agent (317) 202-8200 8279 aamos@reesewholesale.com
Logan John Senior Purchasing Agent (317) 202-8239 8239 jlogan@reesewholesale.com
Nohr Richard Purchasing Agent (317) 202-8222 8222 rnohr@reesewholesale.com



7th Street Rd


